Material
Usable Area
Width
Height
Thickness
Inventory 1D

MARIO&SON

SHADOW STORM
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Slab Details

MARBLE
62.4 ft’
121.92"
80.17
3CM
30593

Mario and Son
Phone: 509-536-6079 Address: 2750 N. Eagle Lane Liberty Lake WA 99019

https://marioandson.com




